
FULL TIME CALENDAR YEAR PAID HOLIDAYS

Date Observed Day of Week Holiday
1 7/4/2024 Thursday Independence Day
2 9/2/2024 Monday Labor Day
3 10/14/2024 Monday Columbus Day
4 11/11/2024 Monday Veteran's Day
5 11/28/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
6 11/29/2024 Friday Day After Thanksgiving
7 12/24/2024 Tuesday Day before Christmas
8 12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
9 12/26/2023 Thursday  Day After Christmas 
10 1/1/2025 Wednesday New Years Day
11 2/24/2025 Monday President's Day Observed
12 5/26/2025 Monday Memorial Day

FULL TIME ENHANCED DAYS SCHOOL YEAR EMPLOYEES

Date Observed Day of Week Holiday
1 9/2/2024 Monday Labor Day
2 11/28/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
3 12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
4 1/1/2025 Wednesday New Years Day
5 5/26/2025 Monday Memorial Day

 
REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR EMPLOYEES

Date Observed Day of Week Holiday
1 11/28/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
2 12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
3 1/1/2025 Wednesday NewYears Day
4 5/26/2025 Monday Memorial Day

24-25 SRSD HOLIDAY SCHEDULE


